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Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
19.12.2014 - 10:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

1. VERRASZTO David 1988 Hungary HUN +0,77 4:13.31 803 A
50m: 27.42 27.42 150m: 1:30.38 31.96 250m: 2:37.52 34.98 350m: 3:44.42 31.13

100m: 58.42 31.00 200m: 2:02.54 32.16 300m: 3:13.29 35.77 400m: 4:13.31 28.89

2. MAKOVICH Semen 1995 Samara Region RUS +0,52 4:13.36 803 A
50m: 26.64 26.64 150m: 1:29.83 32.47 250m: 2:37.31 35.78 350m: 3:43.57 30.32

100m: 57.36 30.72 200m: 2:01.53 31.70 300m: 3:13.25 35.94 400m: 4:13.36 29.79

3. PASYNKOV Daniil 1994 Moscow City RUS +0,70 4:13.88 798 A
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:30.76 32.61 250m: 2:39.05 36.22 350m: 3:45.09 30.26

100m: 58.15 30.66 200m: 2:02.83 32.07 300m: 3:14.83 35.78 400m: 4:13.88 28.79

4. OSIPENKO Alexander 1995 Moscow City RUS +0,61 4:14.22 794 A
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:31.11 33.11 250m: 2:37.88 34.14 350m: 3:44.32 31.06

100m: 58.00 30.86 200m: 2:03.74 32.63 300m: 3:13.26 35.38 400m: 4:14.22 29.90

5. KLYUKIN Alexander 1993 Novosibirsk Region RUS +0,76 4:15.04 787 A
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:31.53 32.68 250m: 2:39.66 35.73 350m: 3:46.66 30.48

100m: 58.85 31.08 200m: 2:03.93 32.40 300m: 3:16.18 36.52 400m: 4:15.04 28.38

6. GORBUNOV Dmitrii 1991 Moscow City RUS +0,76 4:15.44 783 A
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:30.47 31.98 250m: 2:38.01 36.14 350m: 3:45.80 31.05

100m: 58.49 30.76 200m: 2:01.87 31.40 300m: 3:14.75 36.74 400m: 4:15.44 29.64

7. HEIDTMANN J acob 1994 Germany GER 4:16.68 772 A
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:32.66 33.26 250m: 2:41.17 36.31 350m: 3:48.25 30.22

100m: 59.40 31.49 200m: 2:04.86 32.20 300m: 3:18.03 36.86 400m: 4:16.68 28.43

8. DERLYUGOV Aleksey 1991 Uzbekistan UZB +0,73 4:16.76 771 A
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:32.41 33.32 250m: 2:42.17 36.44 350m: 3:48.27 30.20

100m: 59.09 31.34 200m: 2:05.73 33.32 300m: 3:18.07 35.90 400m: 4:16.76 28.49

9. SUVORAU Yury 1991 Belarus BLR +0,73 4:17.04 769 R
50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:31.15 32.87 250m: 2:39.35 35.67 350m: 3:47.06 30.90

100m: 58.28 31.36 200m: 2:03.68 32.53 300m: 3:16.16 36.81 400m: 4:17.04 29.98

10. GRISHIN Vasily 1992 Moscow City RUS +0,63 4:21.04 734 R
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:34.01 34.35 250m: 2:44.32 36.56 350m: 3:51.48 30.63

100m: 59.66 32.06 200m: 2:07.76 33.75 300m: 3:20.85 36.53 400m: 4:21.04 29.56

11. PODYAKOV Artem 1990 Lipetsk Region RUS +0,80 4:21.29 732
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:34.45 33.04 250m: 2:44.94 37.50 350m: 3:52.66 30.34

100m: 1:01.41 32.67 200m: 2:07.44 32.99 300m: 3:22.32 37.38 400m: 4:21.29 28.63

12. EVSIKOV Anton 1996 Volgograd Region RUS +0,65 4:29.70 665
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:35.61 35.13 250m: 2:49.26 39.44 350m: 4:00.09 30.56

100m: 1:00.48 32.50 200m: 2:09.82 34.21 300m: 3:29.53 40.27 400m: 4:29.70 29.61

13. LAPUKHIN Artsiom 1992 Belarus BLR +0,73 4:30.58 659
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:33.66 34.42 250m: 2:45.99 38.05 350m: 3:58.45 33.50

100m: 59.24 31.80 200m: 2:07.94 34.28 300m: 3:24.95 38.96 400m: 4:30.58 32.13

14. MUSTAFIN Rinat 1994 Tatarstan RUS +0,82 4:34.03 634
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:35.25 33.93 250m: 2:49.63 40.87 350m: 4:02.52 31.73

100m: 1:01.32 33.27 200m: 2:08.76 33.51 300m: 3:30.79 41.16 400m: 4:34.03 31.51

DSQ STRELNIKOV Sergey 1991 Volgograd Region RUS
DSQ KHURSANOV Sergei 1995 Tatarstan RUS
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